Purple Power Electronic Speed Controller Users Manual
Specifications
Part Number Continuous Amps BEC (Max) LiPo (No. of cells) NiCd/NiMh (No. of cells) Weight (g)
PP-DESC40AU 40 Amps 3 Amps 2 - 4 6 - 12 36g
PP-DESC60A 60 Amps OPTO 2 - 6 6 - 16 34g
PP-DESC60AU 60 Amps 3 Amps 2 - 4 6 - 12 36g
PP-DESC70A 70 Amps OPTO 2 - 6 6 - 16 43g
PP-DESC100A 100 Amps OPTO 2 - 6 6 - 16 45g
Features
1. Easy setting / Easy operation.
2. Safe start-up – The motor will not start regardless of the throttle position.
3. Automatic power cut-off – When the motor is stopped unexpectedly or when the radio signal has been lost for more the 3 seconds.